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QUICK CONNECT. STRONG SUPPO

LIFELINE

Lifeline Offset Eye

Part Number: X-3418

Specifications
Termination Type
Connector Type
Rope Size
Material

List Price: $48.39

Swageless
Eye
3/16" (0.1875)

Bronze

Measurements

Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension
Dimension

Dimension

A

B
C
D
E
F
G

Fraction

1/4
5/8
5/8
2-3/8
1-1/8
3/4
5/16

Decimal

0.2500
0.6250
0.6250
2.
1
0
0

3750

.1250
.7500
.3125
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